
NRE AM Preschool

BUS 7

2024-2025

Leave NRE at 8:20

Right on East Pike

8:26 STOP Greenwood and Fox

Right on Hamline

8:26 STOP 110 Hamline

8:27 STOP Hamline and Eastman

8:27 STOP 503 Hamline

Turn around

Right on Greenwood to Market

Left on 7th

8:35 STOP 161 S 7th St

Left on Marietta

Right on Wayne



Turn around at Dillon Rd

8:43 STOP at 548 Wayne

8:43 STOP at 518 Wayne

8:44 STOP at 420 Wayne

Right on Main

8:46 STOP at 1019 East Main

Go out Wheeling

Left on Richards

Right on East Pike

Right in Greenlawn

8:52 STOP at the office

Right on East Pike

Right on Downing

8:53 STOP Crestmont and Downing

Turn around

Right on East Pike

Left on Pleasant Grove



Right on Boggs

8:58 STOP at Boggs and Cody

Right on Jackson

Right on East Pike

Go to school


